BTG

21362

BOTE TS DTAMTG ORIFIES, MROMERTE
Of FAP P UGS D, ODNLAHS MROMRETARY
ARDCOHIDERNTAL BINTRSLADCH. ITSIALL
IS5 LOED CHLY AS AFTROWTD BT WA PUATS
ARD SHALL MOY BEGIVE T DEEIES OR
COMEDWIIHOWN HE WEMINCONERE O
AT PUMPS. REMRH G0 MP PURPS FROWFLY
TEEHRIDUSED

ITEM NO. PART MUMEER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QryY.
1 22371 2" MFT FLAMGE FECERALLOY I-834 1
2 37138 C-RING WITOIM i
3 22351 SEAL ASSEMELY CC5VITOM i
4 27715 0 RIMG A3 S6E-142 WITOM 1
) FI240 GASKET LEXIDE MI-2085 i
-] 21250 STUD 3/8-16K1.32 304 55 [:]
7 21256 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55 18
B 21258 HEXMUT 3/8-16 304 55 &
g 232347 ADAPTER FEDERALLOY I-B3& i
10 21238 CAPSCREW 3/8-16 304 55 1
11 23037 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 303 55 i
12 261563 PEDESTAL ASSEMBLY CAST [ROM i
13 21221 CAPSCREW 3/8-186%1.13 304 55 <]
14 k] FLAMGE FEDERALLOY I-834 i
1.5 34337 FIFE FLUG 3f4 MFT LEA FEEE BRASS 2
15 23040 FLAFPPER ASSEMEBLY MITRILESSS 1
17 F350 HOUSIMG FEDERALLOY I-834 i
18 e VWEAR PLATE BRASS i
7 37115 SCREW FHE 3/8-16K3/4 04 55 2
20 2I0EF WP ELLER FEDERALLOY |-834 i

LHLEES OTEERWGE HOIED

| THRD AHGLE PROUECEC

JFLACE Dl o 1000
JFLACEDUS £ 10 I=
ANCULAR DD = 17 e

MP PUMPE, INC.

FRASER, MICHIGAN 48028, V5.4,

fl=|winfalm|m]a]

| oo |

MATCTIAL ST DS -i
| sownscne P rolesl o |
FM1OPMP B:PED 6.0 | 21362 |



